GE
Measurement & Control Solutions
NTC Type
JW, JC
Thermometrics
Clip-On Pipe and
Surface Sensors
Features

±0.58°F
(±0.32°C)
Ordering Information
The code number to be ordered may be specified as follows:
Code  Type
JC  Clip-On Pipe Sensor
 Code  Type
 X  NTC (See NTC Data Table on page 3)
  PTC (See PTC Data Table on page 3)
  SLN (See Silistor Data Table)
  PRT (See PRT Data Table)
  Code  Pipe Diameter Range in mm
  13  13 - 15
  17  17 - 18.5
  20  20 - 22
  26  26 - 27.5
  28  28 - 30
  F  Flat Surface
JC -        ____ - ____           Typical model number
Clip Size is specified in the codes above as shown in the table
on the top.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 GE Measurement & Control:
  JC103C3R5/13  JC103C3R5/17  JC103C3R5/20  JC103C3R5/F  JC103C4R5/13  JC103C4R5/17  JC103C4R5/20
JC103C4R5/F  JC502C3R5/13  JC502C3R5/17  JC502C3R5/20  JC502C3R5/F